
S5 - S6 prelim timetable Jan 2022.

Date Column Class level Paper Location Number Time

Maths N5 2 Hall 45 9.00 - 10.30

Maths H 2 215 28 9.00 - 10.30

Sociology N5 205 3 9.00 - 10.10

Sociology H 205 10 9.00 - 10.20

Graphics H 25 9 1.15 - 3.45

Biology N5 307 12 2.05 - 3.35

History N5 203 6 2.05 - 3.40 

History H 2 203 9 2.05 - 3.35

Human Biology H 2 309 14 1.45 - 3.45

Prac Cookery N5 404 8 2.05 - 3.05

Business N5 401 2 9.00 - 10.30

Business H 401 7 9.00 - 10.45

Childcare H College 9 9.00 - 10.00

English N5 Critical 103/107/110 21 9.00 - 10.30

English H Critical Hall 68 9.00 - 10.30

English AH Anaysis 104 14 9.00 - 9.30

Physics N5 303 8 9.00 - 10.40 

Maths N5 1 Hall 45 9.50 - 10.50

Maths H 1 215 28 9.50 - 11.05

Computing H 408 13 9.00 - 11.00

Computing N5 408 8 9.00 - 11.00

Design H 25 11 9.00 - 11.15

Geography N5 211 5 9.00 - 11.05

Geography H 1 211 17 9.00 - 10.50

PE H College 18 9.00 - 11.30 

Physics H 2 304 11 9.00 - 11.30

History H 1 Hall 9 11.45 - 12.30

Human Biology H m/c 309 14 11.45 - 12.15

Admin N5 401 9 11.45 - 1.45

Admin H 401 6 11.45 - 1.15

Chemistry N5 308 9 11.45 -1.25

Chemistry H 302 14 11.45 - 1.35

Music AH 33 7 11.45 - 1.00

Music H Hall 13 11.45 - 12.45 

Music N5 29 2 11.45 - 12.30 

Prac cake craft N5 404 8 11.45 - 12.45

RMPS N5 210 5 11.45 - 1.15

RMPS H 1 210 13 11.45 - 12.55

RMPS AH 210 2 11.45 - 12.45

Graphics H 30 14 1.15 - 3.45

Graphics AH 6 25 1.45 - 3.45

5D RMPS H 2 210 13 10.55 - 11.40

English N5 RUAE 107/110 21 9.00 - 10.00

English H RUAE Hall 68 9.00 - 10.30

5A App Maths N5 1 Hall 27 11.45 - 12.35

Thurs 27 Jan 5A App Maths N5 2 Hall 27 9.50 - 11.30

Physics H 1 304 11 9.00 - 9.35

Tues 25 Jan 5D

Wed 26 Jan 5B

Fri 28 Jan 5C

Thurs 20 Jan 5A

Fri 21 Jan 5C

Mon 24 Jan 5E

Mon 17 Jan 5A

Tues 18 Jan 5E

Wed 19 Jan 5B



Geography H 2 211 17 9.00 - 9.50
Fri 28 Jan 5C


